P.G. Chambers School

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR SERVICE
JULY 1, 2018- JUNE 30, 2019

Evaluations

* Physical, Occupational, or Speech Therapy Evaluation $495.00
¢ Assistive Technology/ Alternative Augmentative
Communication (AT/AAC) Evaluation $995.00

e AT/AAC Evaluation Follow-up Session $89.00/hour/consultant

Direct Services

e Contracted Physical, Occupational, and Speech Therapy = $89.00/hour

¢ Special Educational Consultation $89.00/hour/consultant
¢ AT/AAC Consultation $89.00/hour/consultant
e Early Intervention Toddler Groups $80.00/four-weeks
e Child Care (Call for current weekly fee)
e Private School for Students with Multiple Disabilities .
(Preschool through Middle School) (Call for current tuition rate)
e Physical, Occupational, and Speech Therapy $78.00/half-hour
e Equipment, Splinting, or Orthotic Clinic Annual Fee $175.00
e Travel (per person)
(Staff travel may be an additional fee; ask for details) $89.00/hour

Professional Development

e Workshop $515.00 - $1,200.00

P.G. Chambers School has developed a number of in-service programs on a variety of
topics that build the competencies of teachers, therapists, and paraprofessionals in special
education and inclusive classrooms. Call for complete list and fees.

P.G. Chambers School offers a sliding fee scale for eligible families. Please contact Jenny Puzia, Accountant, at
973-829-8484 if you have any questions about fees.

P.G. Chambers School is an Approved Clinic and Agency, NJ Department of Education.
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